Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45

46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50

51

52 49
53 50
54

55

56

57 51
58 52
59 53
60 54

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team

4754 David Ecker 11 Eau Claire North
4782 George Bond 10 Hudson

4812 Ben Pierce 12 La Crosse Logan
4792 Cale Wimer 09 Hudson

4816 Evan Schultz 11 La Crosse Logan
4641 Erik Sworski 12 Chippewa Falls
4780 Tyler Auge 10 Hudson

4803 Tanner Boge 10 La Crosse Logan
4806 Braxton Haines 12 La Crosse Logan
4810 Dylan Mitchell 09 La Crosse Logan
4785 Noah Lundeen 09 Hudson

4772 Jason Voelker 11 Eau Claire North
4817 Zach Slevin 09 La Crosse Logan
4819 Keoni Young 10 La Crosse Logan
4699 Matt Kottwitz 11 Eau Claire Memorial
4661 Mark Adams 11 Eau Claire Memorial
4786 Jacob Mathes 10 Hudson

4707 George Lynch 10 Eau Claire Memorial
4765 Blake Rudd 11 Eau Claire North
4790 Joe Schmidt 11 Hudson

4686 Ben Gochanour 12 Eau Claire Memorial
4793 Issac Young 11 Hudson

4620 Nick Bruder 09 Chippewa Falls
4769 John Stremcha 11 Eau Claire North
4630 Brandon Lampman 10 Chippewa Falls
4624 Alan Fox 11 Chippewa Falls
4583 Nimes Gonapeenuwala 12 Baldwin-Woodville
4657 Jacob Larson 12 Colfax

4762 Seth Mayo 10 Eau Claire North
4589 Jared Lantz 10 Baldwin-Woodville
4637 Hunter Sillman 11 Chippewa Falls
4860 Dylan Wachter 11 New Richmond

4621 Bryce Daniels 11 Chippewa Falls
4655 Trey Hovde 09 Colfax

4760 Eli Long 11 Eau Claire North
4761 Weston Martin 11 Eau Claire North
4632 Benjamin Lemay 09 Chippewa Falls
4857 Jackson Pearson 11 New Richmond

4654 Luke Heidorn 10 Colfax

4841 Hayden Bradbury 10 New Richmond

4845 Max Fore 10 New Richmond

4671 Austin Cance 11 Eau Claire Memorial
4837 Caleb Anton 10 New Richmond

4660 Cole Seehaver 09 Colfax

4766 Elijah Ryba 12 Eau Claire North
4685 Josh Gilberstadt 12 Eau Claire Memorial
4855 Mengcha Moua 11 New Richmond

4844 Cole Eastep 10 New Richmond

4690 Jake Guibord 11 Eau Claire Memorial
4672 Brendon Carlson-Sather 11 Eau Claire Memorial
4842 Landon Carney 09 New Richmond

4658 Matthew Reisdorf 12 Colfax

4596 Christopher Wangen 11 Baldwin-Woodville
4864 Brice Vircks 11 Stanley-Boyd

4626 Noah Graffunder 09 Chippewa Falls
4863 Dalton McDermond 10 Stanley-Boyd

4659 Trevor Rothbauer 10 Colfax

4585 Mason Hanson 09 Baldwin-Woodville
4653 Saywer Best 09 Colfax

4903 Brendan Crayne 12 Superior

9/29/2016 6:48PM

Time

Pace

16:48.8
16:50.0
16:51.9
17:10.3
17:13.7
17:17.7
17:25.5
17:27.1
17:33.8
17:35.2
17:36.9
17:38.6
17:39.4
18:01.1
18:05.2
18:14.9
18:19.9
18:22.8
18:26.7
18:29.0
18:32.7
18:35.7
18:38.4
18:40.7
18:43.2
18:44 .4
18:49.4
18:49.6
18:50.9
18:53.4
18:54.3
18:58.1
19:00.3
19:01.0
19:06.2
19:11.2
19:13.7
19:15.1
19:17.2
19:18.0
19:18.6
19:20.0
19:21.0
19:23.7
19:26.6
19:30.5
19:33.3
19:39.3
19:41.1
19:44.0
19:51.0
19:55.2
19:58.3
20:01.8
20:02.1
20:09.7
20:12.0
20:23.4
20:31.4
20:38.8
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5:25
5:26
5:26
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:37
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:48
5:50
5:53
5:55
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:30
6:31
6:34
6:37
6:39



Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Chippewa Falls, WI

September 29, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr
61 55 4902 Ty Christianson 11
62 56 4898 Jack Androsky 11
63 57 4584 Riley Gough 09
64 4862 Chris Kuechenmeister 12
65 58 4591 Gavin Nichols 09
66 4656 Rowdy Kadinger 12
67 59 4582 Tyson Ferrick 12
68 60 4904 Luke Denniger 10
69 61 4915 Jesse Stien 12
70 62 4910 William McClellan 10
71 63 4909 Jackson Karren 10
72 4590 Jc Larson 11
73 4861 Derek Burlingame 11

9/29/2016 6:48PM

Team

Superior

Superior
Baldwin-Woodville
Stanley-Boyd
Baldwin-Woodville
Colfax
Baldwin-Woodville
Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior
Baldwin-Woodville
Stanley-Boyd

Time Pace

20:39.0 6:39
20:39.9 6:40
20:46.6 6:42
20:50.0 6:43
20:51.3 6:43
21:17.7 6:52
21:28.8 6:55
22:16.3 7:11
22:23.1 7:13
22:23.7 7:13
22:25.8 7:14
22:28.6 7:15
22:49.2 7:21
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Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
1. 35 La Crosse Logan (17:20.4
1 3 Ben Pierce 12 16:51.9
2 5 Evan Schultz 11 17:13.7
3 8 Tanner Boge 10 17:27.1
4 9 Braxton Haines 12 17:33.8
5 10 Dylan Mitchell 09 17:35.2
6 ( 13) Zach Slevin 09 17:39.4
7 ( 14) Keoni Young 10 18:01.1
2. 41 Hudson (17:28.6
1 2 George Bond 10 16:50.0
2 4 Cale Wimer 09 17:10.3
3 7 Tyler Auge 10 17:25.5
4 11 Noah Lundeen 09 17:36.9
5 17 Jacob Mathes 10 18:19.9
6 ( 20) Joe Schmidt 11 18:29.0
7 ( 22) lIssac Young 11 18:35.7
3. 85 Eau Claire North (18:05.2
1 1 David Ecker 11 16:48.8
2 12 Jason Voelker 11 17:38.6
3 19 Blake Rudd 11 18:26.7
4 24 John Stremcha 11 18:40.7
5 29 Seth Mayo 10 18:50.9
6 ( 35) Eli Long 11 19:06.2
7 ( 36) Weston Martin 11 19:11.2
8 ( 45) Elijah Ryba 12 19:26.6
4. 111 Chippewa Falls (18:27.6
1 6 Erik Sworski 12 17:17.7
2 23 Nick Bruder 09 18:38.4
3 25 Brandon Lampman 10 18:43.2
4 26 Alan Fox 11 18:44.4
5 31 Hunter Sillman 11 18:54.3
6 ( 33) Bryce Daniels 11 19:00.3
7 ( 37) Benjamin Lemay 09 19:13.7
8 ( 54) Noah Graffunder 09 20:02.1
5. 112 Eau Claire Memorial (18:31.2
1 15 Matt Kottwitz 11 18:05.2
2 16 Mark Adams 11 18:14.9
3 18 George Lynch 10 18:22.8
4 21 Ben Gochanour 12 18:32.7
5 42 Austin Cance 11 19:20.0
6 ( 46) Josh Gilberstadt 12 19:30.5
7 ( 49) Jake Guibord 11 19:41.1
8 ( 50) Brendon Carlson-Sather 11 19:44.0

Team Score ****

86:41.7 0:43.3)

87:22.6 1:29.9)

90:25.7 2:02.1)

92:18.0 1:36.6)

92:35.6 1:14.8)



Chippewa Falls Invitational

Lake Wissota Golf Course

Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity
6. 194 New Richmond
1 32 Dylan Wachter 11 18:58.1
2 38 Jackson Pearson 11 19:15.1
3 40 Hayden Bradbury 10 19:18.0
4 41 Max Fore 10 19:18.6
5 43 Caleb Anton 10 19:21.0
6 ( 47) Mengcha Moua 11 19:33.3
7 ( 48) Cole Eastep 10 19:39.3
8 ( 51) Landon Carney 09 19:51.0
7. 197 Colfax
1 28 Jacob Larson 12 18:49.6
2 34 Trey Hovde 09 19:01.0
3 39 Luke Heidorn 10 19:17.2
4 44 Cole Seehaver 09 19:23.7
5 52 Matthew Reisdorf 12 19:55.2
6 ( 55) Trevor Rothbauer 10 20:12.0
7 ( 57) Saywer Best 09 20:31.4
8 ( 63) Rowdy Kadinger 12 21:17.7
8. 227 Baldwin-Woodville
1 27 Nimes Gonapeenuwala 12 18:49.4
2 30 Jared Lantz 10 18:53.4
3 53 Christopher Wangen 11 19:58.3
4 56 Mason Hanson 09 20:23.4
5 61 Riley Gough 09 20:46.6
6 ( 62) Gavin Nichols 09 20:51.3
7 ( 64) Tyson Ferrick 12 21:28.8
8 ( 69) Jc Larson 11 22:28.6
9. 308 Superior
1 58 Brendan Crayne 12 20:38.8
2 59 Ty Christianson 11 20:39.0
3 60 Jack Androsky 11 20:39.9
4 65 Luke Denniger 10 22:16.3
5 66 Jesse Stien 12 22:23.1
6 ( 67) William McClellan 10 22:23.7
7 ( 68) Jackson Karren 10 22:25.8

(19

(19

t14.2

:46.3

Team Score ****

96:10.8 0:22.9)

96:26.7 1:05.6)

98:51.1 1:57.2)

106:37.1 1:44.3)



Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

Yr Team

Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 4804
2 2 4808
3 3 4809
4 4 4805
5 5 4813
6 6 4767
7 7 4708
8 8 4695
9 9 4757

10 10 4851
11 11 4727
12 12 4850
13 13 4717
14 14 4719
15 15 4791
16 16 4771
17 17 4726
18 18 4712
19 19 4640
20 20 4758
21 21 4629
22 22 4854
23 4709
24 4721
25 23 4789
26 4702
27 4696
28 4679
29 4682
30 24 4859
31 25 4784
32 26 4848
33 4705
34 4666
35 4670
36 4687
37 4724
38 4706
39 4684
40 27 4643
41 28 4633
42 29 4753
43 30 4807
44 31 4634
45 32 4858
46 4676
47 33 4764
48 34 4756
49 4750
50 4677
51 4667
52 4664
53 4755
54 4770
55 4752
56 4688
57 4694
58 35 4781
59 4680
60 36 4838

9/29/2016 6:

James Duffrin
Justin Holzer
Marcus Jarrett
Michael Felix
Eric Sagen
Logan Shakel
Seth Lyons
Trent Johnson
Hayden Guckenberg
John Haasch
Carter Wood
Ryan Greer

Ben Prissel
Garrett Secker
Jacob Weber
Erik Tate

EIT Wojahn
Matthew Moseler
Andy Stoll
Aaron Kirchman
Joe Jasper
Andrew Kilabarda
Jack Merkatoris
Aidan Snow

Tait Saterbak
Kai Liljeqvist
Zach Johnson
Adam Erickson
Jake Gandrud
Joseph Smallidge
Sean Jones
Darrian Garrett
Harrison Lowater
Garrett Balmer
Laine Brown
Griffin Green
John Turner

Ty Luepke

Simon Giese

Seb Waldvogel
Tucker Manderscheid
Spencer Donkers
lan Hofland
Alex Mazur

Sid Peck

Rollie Duerre
Colten Pace
Riley Ericson
Dylan Ashley
Gabe Durkee
Riley Barnhardt
Pratham Arora
Dawson Eilts
Nathan Stremcha
Simon Butler
Jacob Green
Austin Hibbard
George Bentley
Christian Erickson
Joshua Anton
48PM

10 La Crosse
10 La Crosse
11 La Crosse
12 La Crosse
11 La Crosse
09 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
11 New Richmo
10 Eau Claire
12 New Richmo
12 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
10 Hudson

11 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
11 Chippewa F
11 Eau Claire
11 Chippewa F
09 New Richmo
09 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
11 Hudson

09 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
10 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
11 New Richmo
11 Hudson

11 New Richmo
10 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
10 Eau Claire
12 Chippewa F
11 Chippewa F
12 Eau Claire
09 La Crosse
12 Chippewa F
12 New Richmo
12 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
10 Eau Claire
12 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
11 Eau Claire
09 Eau Claire
10 Hudson

12 Eau Claire
10 New Richmo

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
North
Memorial
Memorial
North
nd
Memorial
nd
Memorial
Memorial

North
Memorial
Memorial

alls
North

alls

nd
Memorial
Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial

Memorial
nd

nd
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial

alls

alls
North

Logan

alls

nd
Memorial
North
North
North
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
North
North
North
Memorial
Memorial

Memorial
nd

Time

Pace

17:57.9
18:07.0
18:10.7
18:11.1
18:16.2
18:25.6
18:45.2
19:08.6
19:16.9
19:17.9
19:18.0
19:23.3
19:24.8
19:24.9
19:26.0
19:27.0
19:30.7
19:31.3
19:32.2
19:35.9
19:41.8
19:47 .4
19:49.4
19:51.9
19:52.0
19:55.8
20:11.1
20:13.3
20:15.3
20:16.4
20:18.9
20:20.4
20:20.5
20:21.6
20:21.9
20:23.5
20:24.0
20:24.5
20:26.4
20:27.9
20:30.7
20:31.3
20:32.1
20:38.8
20:41.9
20:44.4
20:44.6
20:45.2
20:45.3
20:47.6
20:49.6
20:51.2
20:53.7
20:54.0
20:54.0
20:56.7
20:59.0
21:05.2
21:05.7
21:09.5
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5:47
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:56
6:03
6:10
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:48
6:49



Place TmPI

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
52

Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Chippewa Falls, WI

September 29, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr
4713 Blake Olson 12
4673 Sam Chumas 12
4787 Jack Pasche 11
4638 Jaron Silvernail 10
4700 Dane Kubarek 11
4701 Gabriel Legore 11
4783 Henry Burns 10
4698 Toby Kinstler 11
4704 Leo Lonzarich 11
4751 Evan Bauer 09
4703 Ben Lochner-Wright 11
4723 Angelo Speros 09
4619 Simon Arneberg 11
4675 Brendan Dooley 11
4839 Brock Aumiller 10
4714 Wyatt Pankratz 10
4846 Brett Fralick 10
4856 Aaron Pazdera 12
4840 John Borgstrom 09
4847 Tanner Gaede 10
4849 Tony Graham 10
4595 Ben Stiller 10
4639 Griffin Spindler 09
4843 Joe Charbonneau 09
4683 Philip Garvey 11
4625 Seth Frizzell 12
4668 Connor Bentley 09
4594 Josh Spradley 09
4697 Kevin Keller 10
4763 Kevyn Mogel 09
4681 Wyatt Fritz 11
4689 Brady Guibord 09
4900 Michael Barnaby 10
4906 Gunner Hansen 09
4663 Nathan Anderson 12
4665 Alex Augustyn 09
4631 Logan Lecleir 09
4899 Joey Barker 09
4710 Nolan Meyer 12
4587 Preston Jones 10
4692 Brett Halvorson 10
4788 Mason Rodriguez 11
4623 Joey Foster 11
4901 Jonathan Chicka 11
4642 Kaden Verhulst 09
4635 Alex Peterson 10
4913 Noah Roe 10
4592 Brevan Peavey 12
4725 Cal Wojahn 09
4636 Gunnar Richel 09
4678 Ethan Elledge 12
4627 Hunter Hayes 09
4759 Kase Kleinschmidt 11
4628 Ross Hebert 12
4669 Colton Berg 10
4853 Parker Keilen 10
4652 Jeremy Artist 10
4907 Brady Heytens 12
4911 Dayton Podvin 10
4917 Jake Young 12

9/29/2016 6:48PM

Team

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond

New Richmond

New Richmond

New Richmond

New Richmond
Baldwin-Woodville
Chippewa Falls

New Richmond

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Baldwin-Woodville
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire North
Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Superior

Superior

Eau Claire Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Eau Claire Memorial
Baldwin-Woodville
Eau Claire Memorial
Hudson

Chippewa Falls
Superior

Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls
Superior
Baldwin-Woodville
Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Colfax

Superior

Superior

Superior

Memorial
Memorial
North

Time

Pace

21:12.0
21:15.9
21:16.0
21:17.7
21:22.7
21:24.2
21:27.9
21:28.5
21:30.1
21:30.4
21:31.3
21:36.4
21:36.9
21:37.6
21:42.1
21:48.5
21:49.0
21:50.5
21:50.8
21:51.0
21:51.8
21:53.1
21:54.2
21:54.3
22:03.0
22:09.9
22:21.8
22:33.3
22:39.7
22:43.0
22:51.7
22:51.8
22:54.2
22:55.6
22:56.6
22:57.9
22:58.5
23:03.5
23:13.8
23:14.9
23:17.7
23:26.9
23:39.4
23:43.3
23:46.1
23:47.7
23:54.4
23:56.7
24:08.1
24:25.2
24:27.1
24:28.0
24:33.1
24:34.8
24:38.6
24:51.0
24:57 .4
24:57.6
24:57.9
25:19.0
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6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:55
7:55
7:56
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:09



Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course
Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace
121 4916 Luke Wessberg 09 Superior 25:21.4 8:10
122 4662 Darren Anderson 11 Eau Claire Memorial 25:21.9 8:10
123 4905 Tyler Gucinski 10 Superior 25:22.8 8:11
124 53 4593 Alex Schaller 09 Baldwin-Woodville 25:28.8 8:13
125 4674 Roj Cosiquien 09 Eau Claire Memorial 25:29.4 8:13
126 54 4597 Blake Warren 10 Baldwin-Woodville 25:57.9 8:22
127 4716 Stewart Porter 09 Eau Claire Memorial 26:00.8 8:23
128 4622 John Dienger 09 Chippewa Falls 26:23.6 8:30
129 4914 lIsael Staine 10 Superior 26:52.4 8:39
130 4768 Nick Steffens 10 Eau Claire North 27:14.4 8:47
131 4711 Jacob Mithuen 09 Eau Claire Memorial 30:16.2 9:45
132 4693 Chase Hanson 11 Eau Claire Memorial 30:17.4 9:45
133 4715 Evan Plummer 12 Eau Claire Memorial 30:18.0 9:46

9/29/2016 6:48PM



Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 15 La Crosse Logan (18:08.6
1 1 James Duffrin 10 17:57.9
2 2 Justin Holzer 10 18:07.0
3 3 Marcus Jarrett 11 18:10.7
4 4 Michael Felix 12 18:11.1
5 5 Eric Sagen 11 18:16.2
6 ( 30) lan Hofland 09 20:32.1
2. 53 Eau Claire Memorial (19:12.3
1 7 Seth Lyons 11 18:45.2
2 8 Trent Johnson 12 19:08.6
3 11 Carter Wood 10 19:18.0
4 13 Ben Prissel 12 19:24.8
5 14 Garrett Secker 09 19:24.9
6 ( 17) Eli Wojahn 12 19:30.7
7 ( 18) Matthew Moseler 12 19:31.3
3. 80 Eau Claire North (19:27.4
1 6 Logan Shakel 09 18:25.6
2 9 Hayden Guckenberg 12 19:16.9
3 16 Erik Tate 11 19:27.0
4 20 Aaron Kirchman 11 19:35.9
5 29 Spencer Donkers 12 20:31.3
6 ( 33) Colten Pace 09 20:44.6
7 ( 34) Riley Ericson 09 20:45.2
4. 94 New Richmond (19:49.1
1 10 John Haasch 11 19:17.9
2 12 Ryan Greer 12 19:23.3
3 22 Andrew Kilabarda 09 19:47.4
4 24 Joseph Smallidge 11 20:16.4
5 26 Darrian Garrett 11 20:20.4
6 ( 32) Sid Peck 12 20:41.9
7 ( 36) Joshua Anton 10 21:09.5
5. 126 Chippewa Falls (20:10.3
1 19 Andy Stoll 11 19:32.2
2 21 Joe Jasper 11 19:41.8
3 27 Seb Waldvogel 12 20:27.9
4 28 Tucker Manderscheid 11 20:30.7
5 31 Alex Mazur 12 20:38.8
6 ( 38) Jaron Silvernail 10 21:17.7
7 ( 40) Simon Arneberg 11 21:36.9
6. 135 Hudson (20:23.7
1 15 Jacob Weber 10 19:26.0
2 23 Tait Saterbak 11 19:52.0
3 25 Sean Jones 11 20:18.9
4 35 George Bentley 10 21:05.2
5 37 Jack Pasche 11 21:16.0
6 ( 39) Henry Burns 10 21:27.9
7 ( 47) Mason Rodriguez 11 23:26.9

90:42.9 0:18.3)

96:01.5 0:39.7)

97:16.7 2:05.7)

99:05.4 1:02.5)

100:51.4 1:06.6)

101:58.1 1:50.0)



Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*Xh*X

Chippewa Falls Invitational
Lake Wissota Golf Course

Chippewa Falls, WI
September 29, 2016

Boys®™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

(23:18.2 116:31.0 1:00.2)

7 229 Superior

1 43 Michael Barnaby 10 22:54.2
2 44 Gunner Hansen 09 22:55.6
3 45 Joey Barker 09 23:03.5
4 48 Jonathan Chicka 11 23:43.3
5 49 Noah Roe 10 23:54.4
6 ( 51) Brady Heytens 12 24:57.6
7 ( 52) Dayton Podvin 10 24:57.9
8 232 Baldwin-Woodville

1 41 Ben Stiller 10 21:53.1
2 42 Josh Spradley 09 22:33.3
3 46 Preston Jones 10 23:14.9
4 50 Brevan Peavey 12 23:56.7
5 53 Alex Schaller 09 25:28.8
6 ( 54) Blake Warren 10 25:57.9



